
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973021707 5PSSDB 17.68 4.55 80.44

1973021747P3 - (323-2362) Dennison Tract MG and Det 7PSSDB 17.68 4.30 76.02

1973021770P3 - (323-2473) Sanitary Sewer LS to Serve Sunset Valley 7PSSDB 17.69 4.95 87.57

1973021817P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.66 3.35 59.16

1973021829P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.65 6.20 109.43

1973021887P3 - (323-123) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.67 8.25 145.78

1973021917P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.66 3.35 59.16

1973022199P3 - 323-2973 7PSSDB 17.68 5.70 100.78

1973022235P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.73 6.20 109.93

1973022270P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.82 4.40 78.41

1973022298P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 17.77 4.55 80.85

1973022328P3 - (323-3092) Bluestem Phase 2 Rec Center 7PSSDB 17.78 4.95 88.01

1973022371P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.72 4.55 80.63

1973022401P3 - 323-115 10PSSDA 17.75 5.15 91.41

1973022452P3 - 323-21 7PSSDB 17.78 6.20 110.24

1973022493P3 - 323-1213 10PSSDA 17.77 6.20 110.17

1973022535P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.81 4.55 81.04

1973022549P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.67 6.20 109.55

1973022609P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.79 4.40 78.28

1973022756P3 - (323-2588) Fulshear Central 7PSSDB 17.78 5.95 105.79

1973022821P3 - 323-2958 7PSSDB 17.78 4.55 80.90

1973022850P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.73 4.55 80.67

1973022875P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 17.77 6.20 110.17

1973022926P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.80 4.55 80.99

1973022949 7PSSDB 17.80 5.70 101.46

2296.84

5% -114.84

TOTAL 2182.00

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 8/21/2025

Luis Aguilera R005930

3921

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd

P3 - 323-2973


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



